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JM Raw Conference

JM East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Almighty Lemons 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 2544 2014 3092

New World Order 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2166 2127 2728

Enigmas 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2187 2158 2557

The Replacements 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2237 2354 2629

Dak to the Future 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 2036 2200 2610

JM West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ball So Hard U 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2205 2076 2660

Fuck Yo Team 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2155 2048 2745

The Ultimate Warriors 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 2148 2226 2582

STRANGE Football 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1808 2051 2154

Bacdafucup 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 2198 2430 2627

Total Points
The Almighty Lemons 3092

Fuck Yo Team 2745

New World Order 2728

Ball So Hard U 2660

The Replacements 2629

Bacdafucup 2627

Dak to the Future 2610

The Ultimate Warriors 2582

Enigmas 2557

STRANGE Football 2154
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JM Smackdown Conference

JM North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FEAR ITSELF 12 1 0 0.923 8-0 12-1 2490 1851 3143

Ghost-Face Killers 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2350 2013 2673

Cordovas 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2322 2161 2808

Legion of Doom 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 2091 2128 2541

Falcons Riseup 1 12 0 0.077 0-8 1-12 1908 2500 2400

JM South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Boondock Saints 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2262 2107 2882

War Machine 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2011 2137 2394

Painted Platypus 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2223 2102 2683

BY ANY MEANS NECESSARY 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1884 2176 2338

If I didn't draft them I didn't want em 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 2059 2425 2394

Total Points
FEAR ITSELF 3143

The Boondock Saints 2882

Cordovas 2808

Painted Platypus 2683

Ghost-Face Killers 2673

Legion of Doom 2541

Falcons Riseup 2400

War Machine 2394

If I didn't draft them I didn't want em 2394

BY ANY MEANS NECESSARY 2338
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